
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

64 
161 
335 
167 

47 
118 
241 

9 
179 
188 
227 
146 

40 
52 
99 

143 
84 
29 

6 
347 
160 

Name 

Frank Pedersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Lars Lindman 
Björn Fugel 
Michael Brændgaard 
Mikael Johansson 
Nis Lauterbach 
Robert Jensen 
Per Christensen 
Emma Johansson 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Joonas Kähkönen 
Rasmus Poulsen 
Jani Hyttinen 
John K Hansen 
Jouni Nissinen 
Morten Hagelquist 
Mads Kristensen 
Fredrik Bernhammar 
Åsa Lindman 
Jack Hulstrøm 

Class 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:28.901 
2:33.410 
2:36.501 
2:38.740 
2:40.958 
2:44.831 
2:50.012 
2:50.517 
2:50.901 
2:51.206 
2:54.041 
2:54.435 
2:56.003 
2:56.529 
3:00.160 
3:06.833 
3:16.228 
3:22.226 
3:24.210 
3:30.156 

Diff 

4.509 
7.600 
9.839 

12.057 
15.930 
21.111 
21.616 
22.000 
22.305 
25.140 
25.534 
27.102 
27.628 
31.259 
37.932 
47.327 
53.325 
55.309 

1:01.255 

Best Speed 

143,177 
138,969 
136,224 
134,303 
132,452 
129,340 
125,398 
125,027 
124,746 
124,524 
122,495 
122,219 
121,130 
120,769 
118,335 
114,108 
108,645 
105,423 
104,398 
101,445 

- 

In Lap 

1 
5 
3 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
5 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Finland 
danmark 
Finland 
Danmark 
Finland 
DK 
. 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 
02 Friday 

05 Yellow 1655-1715 

Practice started at 16:54:24 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

22-04-2016 16:55 


